Position

Lead Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Substitute - Gardener

Other Positions Held Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Grounds

Total Wages

$73,383

$65,202

$60,401

$55,078

$46,282

$24,643

$636



