	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Gardener		Marin Community College District	Grounds	\$73,383
2.	Gardener		Marin Community College District	Grounds	\$65,202
3.	Gardener		Marin Community College District	Grounds	\$60,401
4.	Gardener		Marin Community College District	Grounds	\$55,078
5.	Gardener		Marin Community College District	Grounds	\$46,282
6.	Gardener		Marin Community College District	Grounds	\$24,643
7.	Substitute - Gardener		Marin Community College District	Grounds	\$636